## West Virginia Flood Relief Efforts ... INSTRUCTIONS

If you wish to make a contribution using the ACH method, please complete this form at your earliest convenience. Once completed, please fax to (304) 485-0573 or email to <u>lnewland@wvcul.org</u>

By signing this agreement, I authorize WV Credit Union League to initiate DR/CR entries to the account indicated for a contribution to the WV Designated Fund of the National Credit Union Foundation. This contribution is to provide direct relief and support to those affected by flash flooding in West Virginia last week.

Financial Institution:	
Routing Number :	_ Account Number :
Signed:	
Contribution Amount:	Date:

You also have the option to send a check. Please make check payable to NCUF (National Credit Union Foundation) and in the memo section write *WV Designated Fund – flood relief.* 

Mail checks to:

WV Credit Union League 411 Cedar Grove Road Parkersburg, WV 26104